OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Nol ______1]2[3le]5|6]7/a]9l101112]13/ 1] 23] 4|56 7]8]0]10/12]12]13 ]+ Sum]
Par 3133 3133 78

3/3/3/3|3/3(3|3|3]|3 3/3/3/3|3/3(3|3/3/|3

1 Janek Noéu 3/3(4/2/3/3/4(3|4)|3 413|223 |2|3]|2 5/3|3|3)|3 78
1 | Andres Kurmiste 2(3(3/3/3/3/2(3/4/3|3|4|3/3|/3/3|2(3/3/4/2,4/3/3)|3]|3 78
3 GertKevinKurmiste| 34|33 (3|3|/3|3/4|(3|3/3|3|4(3/3(4/3/4|3/3/2|3 3|33 /|+4| 82
4 | Teet Soasepp 4/5 5(3(/3/3|3|3|5/3|/3 |4 4|2/4/3/3|/2(|3|/3/3|2|2|3|4,4 +8)| 86

Small competition * 17.07.2024 23:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/295357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/295357

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
8
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| |12.3]4/5/6]7]8]9 2011]1213/1 2,3 4]5]6]7 8 9101112 13 Tot T
Par 3/3/3(3,/3/3/3|3|3/3/3|3/3|3/|3/3/3|3/3/3/|3/3|3 /3,3 )|3/|78

38/38/28/ 3|3 |3 |3 /433 /|28/38(33(28|3|3(28|28|3/33/28/33/28| 3 |3.3/3.3|81
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9 12|13 /15/26|16| 2 |23 |20 3 |10(|11
1 1 2 |1
4 14|24 41313 |1|2|4
1 3 3,11 1
1

Small competition * 17.07.2024 23:37 (2)
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